

TYPES OF SPONSORSHIPS:

Silver Sponsor is an individual and/or organization which donates less than \$499 for one full calendar year. Gold Corporate Sponsor is an individual and/or organization which donates more than \$500 for one full calendar year.

SPONSOR DATA

Name:		
Address:		
City:	State:	ZIP:
Sponsor Contact Name:		
Phone Number:	FAX Number:	
E-mail Address:		
AMOUNT TO BE DONATED:	Silver Sponsor:	Gold Corporate Sponsor:

CONDITIONS OF SPONSORSHIP:

The BD Dads' Organization may at any time cancel this sponsorship agreement with immediate effect:

- (a) Should it become aware of any changes in government and or Wayne Township policy, which may affect dealings with said Sponsor.
- (b) Should it be decided that the Sponsor is not an appropriate Sponsor of the educational institution.
- (c) If the BD Dads' is otherwise unable to continue with this Sponsorship Agreement, or
- (d) If the Sponsor becomes insolvent or if a receiver, manager or liquidator is appointed in respect of the Sponsor.
- 2. The Sponsor shall not hold itself out to the public as having authority to act on behalf of the BD Dads' Organization by virtue of this Sponsorship Agreement.

DECLARATION

1.

On behalf of the above named Sponsor, I agree to provide the Sponsorship described above and agree to comply with the CONDITIONS OF SPONSORSHIP listed above.

SIGNATURE:	DATE:
NAME (please print):	

POSITION IN SPONSOR'S ORGANIZATION:

Make all checks payable to BD Dads' Organization, and remit to
BD Dads' Organization
6838 Castle Manor Drive
Indianapolis, IN 46214

The BD Dads Organization is a 501 (c) (3) public charity with in the M.S.D. of Wayne Township School Corporation. Federal Tax ID #17053215305036, and Employer Identification Number 80-0856218. This agreement serves as verification that no goods or services were provided to the donor in consideration of this gift. Please retain this agreement for your taxes.